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Certificate of Analysis

Date of Testing: 2025-04-08 15:13:50
Date of Next Testing: 2029-04-07 15:13:50
Product Name: Hydrazinium sulfate
CAS Number: 10034-93-2
Specifications & Purity: ACS

Lot #: G2106150

SKU # H110557

Version 0

Analysis #: 491405

Parameter Limit Values
Purity(lodometric Titration) 99-101 (%)

Insoluble matter(C=6.67%,H20) 0-0.005 (%)

Iron(Fe) 0-0.001 (%)

Ignition Residue 0-0.05 (%)

Heavy metal (asPb) 0-0.002 (%)

Chloride Content 0-0.005 (%)

Appearance (H110557) White Powder, Crystals and/or Chunks
Infrared spectrum Conforms to Structure
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Result

99.50%

0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %

White Powder, Crystals and/or Chunks
Conforms to Structure

Phone: +1(833) 552-7181 Email: QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com Website: https://www.aladdinsci.com/

Page:1/1



	Certificate of Analysis

